
7th Annual Mather T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team
4

1419Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:45.0 Relay Team • Northside1 
11:10.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech2 
11:20.0 Relay Team • Mather3 
11:20.0 Relay Team • Young4 
11:48.0 Relay Team • Payton5 
11:53.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz6 
13:11.4 Relay Team • Fenger7 

NT Relay Team • Seton Academy8 
NT Relay Team • Schurz9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:44.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park1 
8:50.0 Relay Team • Mather2 

9:02.11 Relay Team • Julian3 
9:20.0 Relay Team • Schurz4 
9:21.0 Relay Team • Northside5 
9:30.0 Relay Team • South Shore6 
9:32.0 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational7 
9:34.0 Relay Team • Clemente8 
9:40.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech9 
9:53.0 Relay Team • Marshall10 

10:00.0 Relay Team • Jones11 
10:05.0 Relay Team • Payton12 
10:05.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben13 

NT Relay Team • Ag Science14 
NT Relay Team • Prosser15 
NT Relay Team • Foreman16 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz17 
NT Relay Team • Urban Prep18 

19 
20 

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Ag Science3 
NT Relay Team • Foreman4 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben5 

6 
7 
8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

57.0 Relay Team • Payton2 
56.71 Relay Team • Marshall3 
54.11 Relay Team • Fenger4 
55.00 Relay Team • Julian5 
56.97 Relay Team • Prosser6 
1:03.0 Relay Team • Clemente7 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

57.0 Relay Team • Payton2 
56.71 Relay Team • Marshall3 
54.11 Relay Team • Fenger4 
55.00 Relay Team • Julian5 
56.97 Relay Team • Prosser6 
1:03.0 Relay Team • Clemente7 

8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
53.5 Relay Team • Mather1 
52.1 Relay Team • Lane Tech2 
51.6 Relay Team • Jones3 
45.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz4 

50.89 Relay Team • South Shore5 
52.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy6 
53.0 Relay Team • Young7 

54.09 Relay Team • Northside8 

4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Ag Science1 

52.1 Relay Team • Urban Prep2 
50.47 Relay Team • Northside3 

48.3 Relay Team • Clemente4 
48.43 Relay Team • Payton5 

50.7 Relay Team • Steinmetz6 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben7 
NT Relay Team • CICS - Northtown8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.42 Relay Team • Julian1 

45.3 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational2 
44.6 Relay Team • Mather3 

44.45 Relay Team • Marshall4 
44.5 Relay Team • Prosser5 
44.7 Relay Team • South Shore6 
45.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy7 
47.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:30.0 384 Ani Zotti • Northside1 
12:40.0 342 Monica Rodriguez • Mather2 
13:18.0 263 Maggie Bryne • Lane Tech3 
13:30.0 278 Teresita Pineda • Lane Tech4 
14:32.0 632 Catherine Rook • Young5 
14:45.0 604 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben6 
14:45.0 210 Jennifer Velez • Foreman7 
15:00.0 558 LaShonda Eiland • Steinmetz8 
15:00.0 563 Mariya Hushchyna • Steinmetz9 
15:00.0 368 Jessica Galang • Northside10 
16:03.0 617 Jessica Flores • Young11 

NT 612 Adriana Velasquez • Von Steuben12 
NT 149 Sarah Brandt • CICS - Northtown13 
NT 151 Rachel Lanham • CICS - Northtown14 

NT 407 Lauren Cantacessi • Payton15 
NT 476 Margarita Torres • Schurz16 
NT 477 Sendi Torres • Schurz17 
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5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:30.0 384 Ani Zotti • Northside1 
12:40.0 342 Monica Rodriguez • Mather2 
13:18.0 263 Maggie Bryne • Lane Tech3 
13:30.0 278 Teresita Pineda • Lane Tech4 
14:32.0 632 Catherine Rook • Young5 
14:45.0 604 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben6 
14:45.0 210 Jennifer Velez • Foreman7 
15:00.0 558 LaShonda Eiland • Steinmetz8 
15:00.0 563 Mariya Hushchyna • Steinmetz9 
15:00.0 368 Jessica Galang • Northside10 
16:03.0 617 Jessica Flores • Young11 

NT 612 Adriana Velasquez • Von Steuben12 
NT 149 Sarah Brandt • CICS - Northtown13 
NT 151 Rachel Lanham • CICS - Northtown14 

NT 407 Lauren Cantacessi • Payton15 
NT 476 Margarita Torres • Schurz16 
NT 477 Sendi Torres • Schurz17 
NT 521 Kenyetta Davenport • South Shore18 
NT 530 Brittney Roberts • South Shore19 

 20 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:00.0 321 Carlos Hernandez • Mather1 
10:16.0 360 Patrick O'Connor • Northside2 
10:30.0 317 Darko Golub • Mather3 
10:32.0 355 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside4 
10:35.0 259 Joel Wojcik • Lane Tech5 
10:44.0 651 Derek Schnake • Lincoln Park6 
11:05.0 161 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente7 
11:14.0 389 Cody Cousino • Payton8 
11:45.0 650 Brandon Schnake • Lincoln Park9 
13:00.0 514 Kamal Smith • South Shore10 
13:43.0 291 Diamond Cross • Marshall11 

NT 138 Carlos Ardon • CICS - Northtown12 
NT 148 Jason Yasukawa • CICS - 

Northtown
13 

NT 542 Ezra Marquez • Steinmetz14 
NT 600 Marcus Reese • Von Steuben15 
NT 197 Danny Durazno • Foreman16 
NT 194 Edson Andrade • Foreman17 
NT 597 Nikitas Papageorgiu • Von Steuben18 
NT 479 Elloit Barney • Seton Academy19 
NT 422 York Arryo • Prosser20 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 235 Latoya Cogburn • Julian3 
21.72 450 Titania Neal • Prosser4 

22.5 442 Iesha Capo • Prosser5 
NT 180 Mykayla Clemons • Fenger6 

 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.14 190 Jontae Taylor • Fenger1 
19.90 371 Jennifer Kane • Northside2 
18.50 382 Kelly Varney • Northside3 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.14 190 Jontae Taylor • Fenger1 
19.90 371 Jennifer Kane • Northside2 
18.50 382 Kelly Varney • Northside3 

17.6 527 Keosha Griffin • South Shore4 
18.5 486 Ja'nette Andrews • Seton Academy5 
19.8 614 Raeven Davis • Young6 
20.0 563 Mariya Hushchyna • Steinmetz7 
20.2 637 Joselyn WIlliams • Young8 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 426 Mo Daniels • Prosser1 
NT 591 Andre Young • Urban Prep2 
NT 145 Craig Schinter • CICS - Northtown3 

20.89 358 Santino Merino • Northside4 
23.52 603 Kajuan Wright • Von Steuben5 

NT 198 Alen Epovic • Foreman6 
NT 101 Milan Alexander • Ag Science7 

 8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
18.6 169 Cornelius Vardame • Clemente1 
16.5 315 Chronis Chronopoulos • Mather2 
16.4 157 William Berrocal • Clemente3 
15.6 515 Phillip Thomas • South Shore4 
15.7 504 Anthony Everett • South Shore5 
16.4 393 Donovan Harris • Payton6 
16.5 320 Roger Herard • Mather7 

20.15 356 Albert Lin • Northside8 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 377 Amy Perez • Northside3 
NT 119 Cynthia Riley • Ag Science4 
NT 115 Selah Lee • Ag Science5 
NT 607 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben6 

 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 475 Felicia Pesina • Schurz1 
NT 310 Kimberly Steward • Marshall2 
NT 520 Laquisha Buchanan • South Shore3 
NT 312 Tamara Williams • Marshall4 
NT 150 Farah Cooney • CICS - Northtown5 
NT 608 Janelle Jones • Von Steuben6 
NT 154 Stephanie Siabatto • CICS - 

Northtown
7 

NT 469 Damonica Baker • Schurz8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
14.9 340 Shakerah Olivera • Mather1 

14.50 364 Adaora Achufusi • Northside2 
14.2 552 Lukeshia Blease • Steinmetz3 
13.8 441 Shaneik Brown • Prosser4 
13.8 631 Melynda Robinson • Young5 
14.2 209 Gabrielle Feliciano • Foreman6 
14.7 566 Monique Micheaux • Steinmetz7 
15.8 175 LaShonda Ware • Clemente8 
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
13.60 235 Latoya Cogburn • Julian1 
13.45 419 Diseree Owens • Payton2 
13.20 418 Bonita O'bannon • Payton3 

13.2 525 Kiasha Everette • South Shore4 
13.2 275 Claudia Naykene • Lane Tech5 
13.4 265 Cherokee Gaddy • Lane Tech6 
13.5 207 Mary Bingham • Foreman7 
13.7 217 Jasmine Hughes • Jones8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
13.1 628 Ivory Mills • Young1 

12.92 187 Angelica Reed • Fenger2 
12.5 336 Kristal Gordon • Mather3 

12.45 491 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy4 
12.5 218 Gaby Jones • Jones5 
12.9 492 Quiana Jones • Seton Academy6 

12.92 188 Keturah Searcy • Fenger7 
13.1 445 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser8 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 146 Streve Tzortzopoulos • CICS - 
Northtown

3 

NT 226 Brandon Campbell • Julian4 
NT 299 Louis Ousley • Marshall5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 595 Cesar Mejia • Von Steuben1 
NT 301 Jarvis Tucker • Marshall2 
NT 430 Melvin Howard • Prosser3 
NT 200 Jeremy Groves • Foreman4 
NT 459 Ricky Montes • Schurz5 
NT 550 Jerome Warren • Steinmetz6 
NT 453 Eddie Ayala • Schurz7 
NT 109 Armahn Robinson • Ag Science8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 144 Luis Marroquin • CICS - Northtown1 

14.0 213 Andy Tu • Jones2 
12.8 214 David Xiao • Jones3 
12.5 248 Thomas Hui • Lane Tech4 
12.7 585 Cameron Slue • Urban Prep5 

13.11 601 Seth Scott • Von Steuben6 
NT 543 Steven Otero • Steinmetz7 
NT 204 Marvel Tate • Foreman8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
12.3 584 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep1 
11.9 319 Bruce Hawk • Mather2 
11.8 246 Greg Gebien • Lane Tech3 
11.7 165 Deshaun Nevels • Clemente4 
11.7 167 Bairex Romero • Clemente5 
11.9 392 LeRoy Gordon • Payton6 
11.9 644 Dwayne Harris • Lincoln Park7 
12.4 345 Preston Buehrer • Northside8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
11.35 227 Darius Hampton • Julian1 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
11.35 227 Darius Hampton • Julian1 

11.2 324 Jovahn Martinez • Mather2 
11.1 132 William McCledon • Chicago 

Vocational
3 

10.9 437 Denzel Scott • Prosser4 
11.0 124 James Davis • Chicago Vocational5 
11.2 510 Donte Oakley • South Shore6 
11.3 507 Mario Hamiton • South Shore7 
11.5 480 Charles Bolden • Seton Academy8 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 447 Nicki Garmon • Prosser4  (11)
NT 526 Jasmine Gray • South Shore8  (12)
NT 420 Taylor Reed • Payton12  (13)

 16  (14)
NT 206 Cynthia Becerra • Foreman3  (21)
NT 118 Dominique Mitchell • Ag Science7  (22)
NT 153 Patricia Perez • CICS - Northtown11  (23)

 15  (24)
NT 120 Monica Wilson • Ag Science2  (31)
NT 612 Adriana Velasquez • Von Steuben6  (32)
NT 521 Kenyetta Davenport • South Shore10  (33)

 14  (34)
NT 472 Tanairi Garcia • Schurz1  (41)
NT 374 Monica Laytham • Northside5  (42)
NT 605 Gabrielle Bell • Von Steuben9  (43)
NT 470 Marie Carlberg • Schurz13  (44)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:40.8 625 Ohla Kolenskyva • Young4  (11)
2:47.0 334 Marily Angel • Mather8  (12)
2:56.0 222 Elizabeth Sanchez • Jones12  (13)

16  (14)
2:40.0 341 Theresa Robledo • Mather3  (21)
2:47.0 221 Katie Rothas • Jones7  (22)
2:55.0 494 Rachel Rush • Seton Academy11  (23)
3:02.1 177 Alicia Barlow • Fenger15  (24)
2:38.2 280 Sharonda Polk • Lane Tech2  (31)
2:43.0 619 Meagan Frenzer • Young6  (32)
2:49.0 488 Kristian Bowling • Seton Academy10  (33)
3:00.0 573 Whitley Wilson • Steinmetz14  (34)
2:30.0 384 Ani Zotti • Northside1  (41)
2:41.0 277 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech5  (42)
2:48.0 411 Gabbi Kelenyi • Payton9  (43)
3:00.0 567 Adela Montesdeoca • Steinmetz13  (44)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 144 Luis Marroquin • CICS - Northtown4  (11)
NT 594 Emil Kurtovic • Von Steuben8  (12)
NT 194 Edson Andrade • Foreman12  (13)
NT 586 Quentin Smith • Urban Prep3  (21)
NT 433 Diego Lamas • Prosser7  (22)
NT 197 Danny Durazno • Foreman11  (23)

2:45.0 580 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep2  (31)
NT 593 Robert Davis • Von Steuben6  (32)
NT 138 Carlos Ardon • CICS - Northtown10  (33)

2:42.0 387 Jimmy Brown • Payton1  (41)
NT 427 Derrel Garmon • Prosser5  (42)
NT 225 Arvell Barginear • Julian9  (43)
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12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 144 Luis Marroquin • CICS - Northtown4  (11)
NT 594 Emil Kurtovic • Von Steuben8  (12)
NT 194 Edson Andrade • Foreman12  (13)
NT 586 Quentin Smith • Urban Prep3  (21)
NT 433 Diego Lamas • Prosser7  (22)
NT 197 Danny Durazno • Foreman11  (23)

2:45.0 580 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep2  (31)
NT 593 Robert Davis • Von Steuben6  (32)
NT 138 Carlos Ardon • CICS - Northtown10  (33)

2:42.0 387 Jimmy Brown • Payton1  (41)
NT 427 Derrel Garmon • Prosser5  (42)
NT 225 Arvell Barginear • Julian9  (43)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:18.0 363 Simon Vecchioni • Northside4  (11)
2:20.8 535 Carlos Cisneros • Steinmetz8  (12)
2:34.0 398 Jose Mora • Payton12  (13)
2:17.0 508 Omar Kebbeh • South Shore3  (21)
2:20.0 166 Rufin Ngongo • Clemente7  (22)
2:22.0 454 Joel Colon • Schurz11  (23)
2:17.0 641 Chris Angel • Lincoln Park2  (31)
2:20.0 214 David Xiao • Jones6  (32)
2:21.0 462 Cesar Rodarte • Schurz10  (33)
2:17.0 252 Ruben Munoz • Lane Tech1  (41)
2:20.0 212 Griffin Kelly • Jones5  (42)
2:20.8 293 Erien Hampton • Marshall9  (43)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:04.0 639 Matthew Abbatte • Lincoln Park4  (11)
2:08.0 127 Jeremy Holmes • Chicago 

Vocational
8  (12)

2:16.0 253 Ernesto Popoca • Lane Tech12  (13)
2:04.0 160 Jose Garcia • Clemente3  (21)
2:06.0 513 Derrick Sims • South Shore7  (22)
2:16.0 300 Elliot Toney • Marshall11  (23)

2:00.50 479 Elloit Barney • Seton Academy2  (31)
2:05.0 331 Marcus Thomas • Mather6  (32)
2:16.0 355 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside10  (33)

2:00.00 230 Willard Lewis • Julian1  (41)
2:05.0 332 Jeremy Webber • Mather5  (42)
2:10.0 135 Marvin Scales • Chicago Vocational9  (43)

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Foreman1 

2:01.4 Relay Team • Marshall2 
2:01.0 Relay Team • Clemente3 
1:58.0 Relay Team • Payton4 
1:59.2 Relay Team • Fenger5 
2:01.3 Relay Team • Prosser6 

NT Relay Team • Von Steuben7 
NT Relay Team • Ag Science8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:57.0 Relay Team • Young1 
1:56.0 Relay Team • Northside2 
1:51.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech3 
1:47.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 
1:50.2 Relay Team • South Shore5 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Mather6 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:57.0 Relay Team • Young1 
1:56.0 Relay Team • Northside2 
1:51.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech3 
1:47.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 
1:50.2 Relay Team • South Shore5 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Mather6 

1:56.00 Relay Team • Julian7 
1:57.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz8 

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Urban Prep3 
NT Relay Team • Foreman4 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben5 

6 
7 
8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Seton Academy1 
NT Relay Team • CICS - Northtown2 

1:44.0 Relay Team • Schurz3 
1:42.0 Relay Team • Payton4 
1:43.0 Relay Team • Northside5 

1:46.30 Relay Team • Steinmetz6 
NT Relay Team • Ag Science7 

8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:38.0 Relay Team • Prosser1 

1:36.62 Relay Team • Marshall2 
1:35.0 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational3 
1:34.0 Relay Team • South Shore4 
1:34.5 Relay Team • Mather5 

1:35.43 Relay Team • Julian6 
1:37.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech7 
1:39.0 Relay Team • Clemente8 

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT 307 Jeriesha Jaynes • Marshall3 
NT 112 T'Kiah Carrol • Ag Science4 
NT 605 Gabrielle Bell • Von Steuben5 

6 
7 
8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 467 Michelle Adams • Schurz1 
NT 118 Dominique Mitchell • Ag Science2 
NT 365 Julie Bujnowski • Northside3 
NT 367 Jennifer Friedmann • Northside4 
NT 475 Felicia Pesina • Schurz5 
NT 311 Jillian Williams • Marshall6 
NT 152 Stacey Onyeise • CICS - Northtown7 

8 
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 529 Evelina Murphy • South Shore1 

1:21.0 448 Vanessa Hernandez • Prosser2 
1:17.2 180 Mykayla Clemons • Fenger3 
1:11.0 173 Dominique Potts • Clemente4 

1:16.36 153 Patricia Perez • CICS - Northtown5 
1:19.3 184 Christina Jones • Fenger6 

NT 519 Sesiree Adams • South Shore7 
NT 606 Abena Benjamin • Von Steuben8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:08.3 266 V'laun Gilliam • Lane Tech1 
1:07.6 281 Jennifer Quijada • Lane Tech2 
1:06.0 170 Tydina Jones • Clemente3 
1:05.5 492 Quiana Jones • Seton Academy4 
1:05.8 624 Maya Jordan • Young5 
1:07.0 554 Patrycja Cybul • Steinmetz6 
1:08.0 565 Iwona Lapinska • Steinmetz7 
1:09.0 449 Cydnee Kyle • Prosser8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
1:04.0 416 Dana Mewes • Payton1 
1:03.0 218 Gaby Jones • Jones2 
1:01.2 630 Stephanie Omieti • Young3 

59.1 418 Bonita O'bannon • Payton4 
1:00.64 234 Rasheta Butler • Julian5 
1:01.8 336 Kristal Gordon • Mather6 
1:03.5 496 Ashley Turner • Seton Academy7 
1:04.0 216 Olivia Carlize • Jones8 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 548 Andrew Vergara • Steinmetz1 
NT 592 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben2 
NT 109 Armahn Robinson • Ag Science3 
NT 581 Brandon Moore • Urban Prep4 
NT 297 Master Kirkwood • Marshall5 
NT 433 Diego Lamas • Prosser6 
NT 199 Ramon Garcia • Foreman7 

 8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 107 Richard Price • Ag Science1 

1:15.0 290 Lorenzo Cox • Marshall2 
1:05.0 576 Marquis Crawford • Urban Prep3 
1:03.0 648 Simon Parzjohnson • Lincoln Park4 
1:04.9 147 Mohsin Yafai • CICS - Northtown5 
1:06.0 213 Andy Tu • Jones6 

NT 596 Anuoluwapo Opanuga • Von 
Steuben

7 

NT 538 Nicholas Deleon • Steinmetz8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:01.0 215 Raymond Zhen • Jones1 
59.69 466 Acxer Way • Schurz2 

59.1 394 Jordan Howell • Payton3 
57.0 249 Vivek Karrot • Lane Tech4 
57.1 146 Streve Tzortzopoulos • CICS - 

Northtown
5 

59.56 386 Mike Bradberry • Payton6 
1:00.00 359 Eric Nelson • Northside7 
1:03.0 649 Matt Rundquist • Lincoln Park8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
56.70 350 Geoff Edwards • Northside1 

55.5 484 Tramel Jones • Seton Academy2 
54.13 232 Darnell Phillips • Julian3 

53.6 243 Adrian Curz • Lane Tech4 
53.8 160 Jose Garcia • Clemente5 
54.6 513 Derrick Sims • South Shore6 
56.7 504 Anthony Everett • South Shore7 
56.8 167 Bairex Romero • Clemente8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
53.2 478 Salahudin Abdullah • Seton 

Academy
1 

53.0 121 Gary Bennett • Chicago Vocational2 
52.5 135 Marvin Scales • Chicago Vocational3 

50.13 230 Willard Lewis • Julian4 
50.9 435 Sorhando Peter • Prosser5 
52.5 314 Jorge Casiano • Mather6 

53.00 464 Mike Uribe • Schurz7 
53.5 318 Adam Gustave • Mather8 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 450 Titania Neal • Prosser3 
NT 412 Angelia Kogut • Payton4 
NT 527 Keosha Griffin • South Shore5 

 6 
 7 
 8 
 3 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 366 Alex Custer • Northside2 
NT 442 Iesha Capo • Prosser3 
NT 383 Maria Zdunek • Northside4 
NT 190 Jontae Taylor • Fenger5 
NT 191 Rrielle Taylor • Fenger6 
NT 490 Aysa Jackson • Seton Academy7 

8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:02.0 563 Mariya Hushchyna • Steinmetz1 

55.5 486 Ja'nette Andrews • Seton Academy2 
54.3 273 Desiree Murray • Lane Tech3 
53.1 638 Samantha Wong • Young4 
54.1 627 Magdelena Mazurkiewicz • Young5 
55.2 280 Sharonda Polk • Lane Tech6 
57.0 556 Natalia Dobosz • Steinmetz7 

NT 404 Amy Banaszek • Payton8 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 547 Salvatore Vargas • Steinmetz1 
NT 302 Alton Turner • Marshall2 
NT 198 Alen Epovic • Foreman3 
NT 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown4 
NT 426 Mo Daniels • Prosser5 
NT 292 Lavonta Fair • Marshall6 
NT 145 Craig Schinter • CICS - Northtown7 

 8 
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 536 Dean Clark • Steinmetz1 
NT 101 Milan Alexander • Ag Science2 

52.70 358 Santino Merino • Northside3 
50.0 211 Chris Cortez • Jones4 

50.60 356 Albert Lin • Northside5 
NT 574 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep6 
NT 591 Andre Young • Urban Prep7 
NT 603 Kajuan Wright • Von Steuben8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
49.5 169 Cornelius Vardame • Clemente1 
44.8 157 William Berrocal • Clemente2 
44.5 329 Brian Shaw • Mather3 
42.8 505 Julian Ford • South Shore4 
42.9 515 Phillip Thomas • South Shore5 
44.5 315 Chronis Chronopoulos • Mather6 
48.6 393 Donovan Harris • Payton7 
50.0 125 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
8 

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
7:21.0 219 Sarah Kubiak • Jones1 

8:01.01 151 Rachel Lanham • CICS - Northtown2 

NT 120 Monica Wilson • Ag Science3 
NT 206 Cynthia Becerra • Foreman4 
NT 526 Jasmine Gray • South Shore5 
NT 530 Brittney Roberts • South Shore6 
NT 488 Kristian Bowling • Seton Academy7 
NT 472 Tanairi Garcia • Schurz8 
NT 470 Marie Carlberg • Schurz9 
NT 409 Iona Hall • Payton10 
NT 612 Adriana Velasquez • Von Steuben11 

 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 16 

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:21.2 634 Devyn Thompson • Young1 
5:21.8 623 Rachel Joravsky • Young2 
5:32.0 342 Monica Rodriguez • Mather3 
5:38.0 372 Rachel Kittaka • Northside4 
5:42.0 376 Anna Parks • Northside5 
5:56.0 283 Michelle Rodriguez • Lane Tech6 
6:14.0 406 Alexis Caldero • Payton7 
6:18.0 287 Nancy Torres • Lane Tech8 
6:20.0 335 Michelle Arellano • Mather9 
6:25.0 487 Jazmin Benaveds • Seton Academy10 

6:30.0 571 Amie Vargas • Steinmetz11 
6:45.0 210 Jennifer Velez • Foreman12 
6:46.0 604 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben13 
7:00.0 568 Juana Sanchez • Steinmetz14 
7:00.0 222 Elizabeth Sanchez • Jones15 

7:17.16 149 Sarah Brandt • CICS - Northtown16 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:30.0 161 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente1 
5:30.0 514 Kamal Smith • South Shore2 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
5:30.0 161 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente1 
5:30.0 514 Kamal Smith • South Shore2 
5:34.0 395 Jose Luis Contreras • Payton3 
5:35.0 258 James Wiatr • Lane Tech4 
5:48.0 162 Jose Herrera • Clemente5 
5:49.0 293 Erien Hampton • Marshall6 

6:11.33 148 Jason Yasukawa • CICS - 
Northtown

7 

NT 138 Carlos Ardon • CICS - Northtown8 
NT 197 Danny Durazno • Foreman9 
NT 583 Dontaye Polk • Urban Prep10 
NT 194 Edson Andrade • Foreman11 
NT 594 Emil Kurtovic • Von Steuben12 
NT 122 Joshua Bowers • Chicago 

Vocational
13 

NT 422 York Arryo • Prosser14 
NT 597 Nikitas Papageorgiu • Von Steuben15 
NT 532 Luis Avila • Steinmetz16 
NT 590 Michael Weaver • Urban Prep17 
NT 423 Kevin Bonilla • Prosser18 
NT 102 Kristofer Dorich • Ag Science19 

 16 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:40.0 321 Carlos Hernandez • Mather1 
4:44.0 651 Derek Schnake • Lincoln Park2 
4:45.0 479 Elloit Barney • Seton Academy3 
4:50.0 259 Joel Wojcik • Lane Tech4 
4:50.0 317 Darko Golub • Mather5 
4:53.0 360 Patrick O'Connor • Northside6 
4:59.0 345 Preston Buehrer • Northside7 
5:08.0 645 Henry Mattingly • Lincoln Park8 
5:20.0 502 Dushawn Davis • South Shore9 
5:20.0 212 Griffin Kelly • Jones10 
5:20.0 211 Chris Cortez • Jones11 
5:21.0 454 Joel Colon • Schurz12 
5:22.0 300 Elliot Toney • Marshall13 
5:25.5 535 Carlos Cisneros • Steinmetz14 
5:28.0 389 Cody Cousino • Payton15 

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 520 Laquisha Buchanan • South Shore3 
NT 112 T'Kiah Carrol • Ag Science4 
NT 475 Felicia Pesina • Schurz5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 370 Natalie Hanigan • Northside1 
NT 364 Adaora Achufusi • Northside2 

34.81 154 Stephanie Siabatto • CICS - 
Northtown

3 

32.8 340 Shakerah Olivera • Mather4 
32.8 616 Monique Eigenbauer • Young5 

NT 469 Damonica Baker • Schurz6 
NT 119 Cynthia Riley • Ag Science7 
NT 150 Farah Cooney • CICS - Northtown8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
31.0 635 Alyscia Vincent • Young1 
29.1 188 Keturah Searcy • Fenger2 
28.5 419 Diseree Owens • Payton3 

28.00 525 Kiasha Everette • South Shore4 
28.2 187 Angelica Reed • Fenger5 
28.9 262 Latifa Boddy • Lane Tech6 
29.8 170 Tydina Jones • Clemente7 
31.8 174 Lynette Stephens • Clemente8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
27.9 418 Bonita O'bannon • Payton1 
27.8 286 Lakesha Silmon • Lane Tech2 
27.4 569 Marta Stempien • Steinmetz3 
27.0 308 Mellun McCray • Marshall4 
27.3 208 Tiffany Brooks • Foreman5 
27.6 559 Sharron Ellis • Steinmetz6 
27.8 497 Dominique Williams • Seton 

Academy
7 

28.0 216 Olivia Carlize • Jones8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
27.0 304 Jamequa Benson • Marshall1 
26.8 336 Kristal Gordon • Mather2 
26.2 441 Shaneik Brown • Prosser3 
25.0 445 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser4 
25.8 491 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy5 

26.40 234 Rasheta Butler • Julian6 
26.9 207 Mary Bingham • Foreman7 
27.0 218 Gaby Jones • Jones8 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 601 Seth Scott • Von Steuben3 
NT 534 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz4 
NT 204 Marvel Tate • Foreman5 
NT 440 Darryl Williams • Prosser6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 198 Alen Epovic • Foreman1 
NT 598 Nathan Pollard • Von Steuben2 
NT 540 Randall Ely • Steinmetz3 

29.53 147 Mohsin Yafai • CICS - Northtown4 
31.0 579 Jonathan Leonard • Urban Prep5 

NT 295 London Harris • Marshall6 
NT 105 Marlan Hicks • Ag Science7 
NT 297 Master Kirkwood • Marshall8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
27.2 577 Curley Harris • Urban Prep1 
26.4 214 David Xiao • Jones2 
25.5 260 Bryan Wright • Lane Tech3 
25.2 400 Justin Speller • Payton4 
25.3 255 Omar Ramirez • Lane Tech5 

25.74 647 Justin Miller • Lincoln Park6 
27.13 394 Jordan Howell • Payton7 

28.5 213 Andy Tu • Jones8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
24.77 348 Jose Choto • Northside1 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
24.77 348 Jose Choto • Northside1 
24.36 229 Cristen Jones • Julian2 
24.10 464 Mike Uribe • Schurz3 

23.9 501 Deangelo Coleman • South Shore4 
23.96 227 Darius Hampton • Julian5 
24.35 350 Geoff Edwards • Northside6 

24.5 485 Jeffery Wright • Seton Academy7 
25.0 453 Eddie Ayala • Schurz8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
23.7 434 David Mitchell • Prosser1 
23.2 510 Donte Oakley • South Shore2 
23.1 132 William McCledon • Chicago 

Vocational
3 

22.8 324 Jovahn Martinez • Mather4 
23.0 124 James Davis • Chicago Vocational5 
23.1 322 Omnipence Jiminez • Mather6 
23.5 478 Salahudin Abdullah • Seton 

Academy
7 

23.8 163 Daniel Hicks • Clemente8 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Ag Science2 
5:01.0 Relay Team • Prosser3 
4:45.6 Relay Team • South Shore4 
4:57.0 Relay Team • Payton5 
5:20.4 Relay Team • Fenger6 

NT Relay Team • Schurz7 
8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:40.0 Relay Team • Mather1 
4:36.2 Relay Team • Jones2 
4:26.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech3 
4:12.3 Relay Team • Marshall4 

4:13.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy5 
4:28.0 Relay Team • Young6 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz7 
4:45.0 Relay Team • Northside8 

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • CICS - Northtown3 
NT Relay Team • Seton Academy4 
NT Relay Team • Steinmetz5 
NT Relay Team • Jones6 

7 
8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Ag Science1 

4:14.0 Relay Team • Von Steuben2 
3:57.0 Relay Team • Northside3 
3:52.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park4 
3:53.0 Relay Team • Clemente5 
4:01.0 Relay Team • Payton6 

NT Relay Team • Foreman7 
NT Relay Team • Urban Prep8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:49.0 Relay Team • Chicago Vocational1 
3:44.0 Relay Team • South Shore2 
3:40.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech3 
3:35.0 Relay Team • Prosser4 

3:39.48 Relay Team • Julian5 
3:40.0 Relay Team • Mather6 

3:47.43 Relay Team • Marshall7 
3:52.0 Relay Team • Schurz8 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1
    ND 607 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben1 
    ND 383 Maria Zdunek • Northside2 
    ND 262 Latifa Boddy • Lane Tech3 
    ND 412 Angelia Kogut • Payton4 
    ND 365 Julie Bujnowski • Northside5 
    ND 218 Gaby Jones • Jones6 
    ND 304 Jamequa Benson • Marshall7 
    ND 114 Patience Hill • Ag Science8 
    ND 115 Selah Lee • Ag Science9 
    ND 415 Kristen Mahan • Payton10 
    ND 216 Olivia Carlize • Jones11 

 11'06.00" 442 Iesha Capo • Prosser12 
 11'08.50" 153 Patricia Perez • CICS - Northtown13 

Girls Long Jump - 2
 13'00.00" 626 Tyler Lawrence • Young1 
 13'02.00" 267 Ingrid HagenRichardson • Lane 

Tech
2 

 13'06.50" 191 Rrielle Taylor • Fenger3 
 13'10.00" 445 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser4 
 14'00.00" 344 Joy Yama • Mather5 
 14'00.25" 182 Caroline Hodges • Fenger6 
 14'06.00" 569 Marta Stempien • Steinmetz7 
 14'06.00" 552 Lukeshia Blease • Steinmetz8 
 15'00.00" 337 Kristin Harper • Mather9 
 15'03.00" 638 Samantha Wong • Young10 
 15'06.00" 524 Stephanie Davis • South Shore11 
 16'02.00" 234 Rasheta Butler • Julian12 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1
    ND 393 Donovan Harris • Payton1 
    ND 103 Justin Dunn • Ag Science2 
    ND 429 Deshawn Hope • Prosser3 
    ND 228 Anthony Hghes • Julian4 
    ND 574 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep5 
    ND 108 Damiko Reese • Ag Science6 
    ND 540 Randall Ely • Steinmetz7 
    ND 549 Brandon Warren • Steinmetz8 
    ND 424 Evan Brown • Prosser9 

 15'01.00" 400 Justin Speller • Payton10 
 15'02.50" 142 Paul Kim • CICS - Northtown11 
 16'08.00" 244 Dashon Davis • Lane Tech12 

Boys Long Jump - 2
 16'08.00" 245 Marcus Davis • Lane Tech1 
 16'09.00" 165 Deshaun Nevels • Clemente2 
 17'07.50" 356 Albert Lin • Northside3 
 18'01.00" 350 Geoff Edwards • Northside4 
 18'09.00" 301 Jarvis Tucker • Marshall5 
 19'00.00" 327 David Papish • Mather6 

Boys Long Jump - 2
16'08.00" 245 Marcus Davis • Lane Tech1 
16'09.00" 165 Deshaun Nevels • Clemente2 
17'07.50" 356 Albert Lin • Northside3 
18'01.00" 350 Geoff Edwards • Northside4 
18'09.00" 301 Jarvis Tucker • Marshall5 
19'00.00" 327 David Papish • Mather6 
19'00.00" 130 Martel Johnson • Chicago 

Vocational
7 

19'00.00" 513 Derrick Sims • South Shore8 
19'00.00" 326 Stephen Olopo • Mather9 
19'00.00" 133 Tremaine McCullom • Chicago 

Vocational
10 

19'05.00" 505 Julian Ford • South Shore11 
21'06.50" 226 Brandon Campbell • Julian12 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1
   ND 153 Patricia Perez • CICS - Northtown1 
   ND 414 Skyler Larrimore • Payton2 
   ND 272 Lauren McCellan • Lane Tech3 
   ND 114 Patience Hill • Ag Science4 
   ND 408 Krystal Corley • Payton5 
   ND 115 Selah Lee • Ag Science6 
   ND 531 Kataura Taylor • South Shore7 

Girls Triple Jump - 2
25'06.00" 626 Tyler Lawrence • Young1 
26'02.00" 182 Caroline Hodges • Fenger2 
26'07.50" 191 Rrielle Taylor • Fenger3 
28'09.00" 285 Ceci Shand • Lane Tech4 
29'03.50" 382 Kelly Varney • Northside5 
30'00.00" 235 Latoya Cogburn • Julian6 
30'00.00" 556 Natalia Dobosz • Steinmetz7 
31'00.00" 379 Gayarti Satam • Northside8 
31'00.00" 554 Patrycja Cybul • Steinmetz9 
33'08.00" 638 Samantha Wong • Young10 
34'00.00" 337 Kristin Harper • Mather11 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1
   ND 549 Brandon Warren • Steinmetz1 
   ND 110 Davonte Taylor • Ag Science2 
   ND 424 Evan Brown • Prosser3 
   ND 543 Steven Otero • Steinmetz4 
   ND 429 Deshawn Hope • Prosser5 
   ND 104 Aaron Hamilton • Ag Science6 
   ND 582 Bryson Moten • Urban Prep7 

32'04.00" 142 Paul Kim • CICS - Northtown8 
35'06.00" 244 Dashon Davis • Lane Tech9 
36'00.00" 319 Bruce Hawk • Mather10 

Boys Triple Jump - 2
36'11.00" 359 Eric Nelson • Northside1 
37'01.00" 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown2 
37'03.50" 356 Albert Lin • Northside3 
37'04.00" 163 Daniel Hicks • Clemente4 
37'05.00" 251 Alex Maldanado • Lane Tech5 
37'10.00" 393 Donovan Harris • Payton6 
38'10.00" 125 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
7 

39'07.00" 386 Mike Bradberry • Payton8 
39'07.00" 224 Stephen Alexander • Julian9 
40'00.00" 326 Stephen Olopo • Mather10 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys Triple Jump - 2
 36'11.00" 359 Eric Nelson • Northside1 
 37'01.00" 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown2 
 37'03.50" 356 Albert Lin • Northside3 
 37'04.00" 163 Daniel Hicks • Clemente4 
 37'05.00" 251 Alex Maldanado • Lane Tech5 
 37'10.00" 393 Donovan Harris • Payton6 
 38'10.00" 125 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
7 

 39'07.00" 386 Mike Bradberry • Payton8 
 39'07.00" 224 Stephen Alexander • Julian9 
 40'00.00" 326 Stephen Olopo • Mather10 
 40'00.00" 226 Brandon Campbell • Julian11 
 41'09.00" 505 Julian Ford • South Shore12 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 176 Stephanie Ambrose • Fenger1 
    ND 117 Jasmine Lucas • Ag Science2 
    ND 489 Morgan Brook • Seton Academy3 
    ND 417 Veronica Nieves • Payton4 
    ND 308 Mellun McCray • Marshall5 
    ND 498 Tiana Woods • Seton Academy6 
    ND 404 Amy Banaszek • Payton7 
    ND 523 Jamella Davis • South Shore8 

 19'05.00" 450 Titania Neal • Prosser9 
 22'00.00" 553 Rachel Chavez • Steinmetz10 

Girls Shot Put - 2
 24'00.00" 622 Alex Gregoire • Young1 
 24'02.00" 378 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside2 
 25'00.00" 172 Marie Medina • Clemente3 
 25'01.00" 633 Ravyn Shelton • Young4 
 25'11.50" 447 Nicki Garmon • Prosser5 
 26'03.00" 609 Natalie Mitrovic • Von Steuben6 
 27'00.00" 171 Itansia McCullough • Clemente7 
 27'03.00" 261 Brenda Balboa • Lane Tech8 
 28'01.00" 373 Courtney Konow • Northside9 
 29'03.00" 279 Shanita Polk • Lane Tech10 
 30'10.00" 183 Brittney Jones • Fenger11 
 31'00.00" 572 Antoinette Williams • Steinmetz12 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1
    ND 578 Robert Henderson • Urban Prep1 
    ND 483 Laurence Freeman • Seton 

Academy
2 

    ND 546 Samuel Valdovinos • Steinmetz3 
    ND 575 Nathaniel Brown • Urban Prep4 
    ND 106 Moises Navarro • Ag Science5 
    ND 111 Jerry Willis • Ag Science6 
    ND 201 John Jackson • Foreman7 
    ND 205 Ocie Whitten • Foreman8 

 28'04.00" 352 Robert Garcia • Northside9 
 30'00.00" 158 Samec Figueroa • Clemente10 
 30'00.00" 250 Joseph Loscuito • Lane Tech11 

Boys Shot Put - 2
 30'02.00" 403 Anthony Woldeit • Payton1 
 30'06.50" 354 Darrel Johnson • Northside2 
 31'02.00" 402 Joshua Williams • Payton3 
 31'05.00" 141 John Jose • CICS - Northtown4 
 32'02.00" 247 Ben Hui • Lane Tech5 

Boys Shot Put - 2
30'02.00" 403 Anthony Woldeit • Payton1 
30'06.50" 354 Darrel Johnson • Northside2 
31'02.00" 402 Joshua Williams • Payton3 
31'05.00" 141 John Jose • CICS - Northtown4 
32'02.00" 247 Ben Hui • Lane Tech5 
33'07.00" 294 Allan Harris • Marshall6 
34'00.00" 456 Edwin Delcid • Schurz7 
34'05.00" 640 Umar Abelyden • Lincoln Park8 
34'06.00" 457 Carlos Iniguez • Schurz9 
35'00.00" 516 Eddie Wilson • South Shore10 
35'10.00" 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown11 

Boys Shot Put - 3
36'00.00" 439 Chris Williams • Prosser1 
36'00.00" 511 Cortez Rucker • South Shore2 
36'03.00" 534 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz3 
37'06.00" 646 Diego Mercado • Lincoln Park4 
38'00.00" 436 Isreal Rivera • Prosser5 
38'00.00" 131 Omotayo Kassim • Chicago 

Vocational
6 

40'00.00" 330 Ameen Solebo • Mather7 
41'08.00" 123 Kristen Brinson • Chicago 

Vocational
8 

42'06.00" 168 Quincy Stampley • Clemente9 
44'02.00" 302 Alton Turner • Marshall10 
45'00.00" 325 Edwin Moreno • Mather11 

31: Girls Discus - 1
    ND 498 Tiana Woods • Seton Academy1 
    ND 373 Courtney Konow • Northside2 
    ND 446 Doneisha Fulton • Prosser3 
    ND 284 Alli Seifer • Lane Tech4 
    ND 622 Alex Gregoire • Young5 
    ND 489 Morgan Brook • Seton Academy6 
    ND 633 Ravyn Shelton • Young7 
    ND 417 Veronica Nieves • Payton8 
    ND 447 Nicki Garmon • Prosser9 

050'01" 609 Natalie Mitrovic • Von Steuben10 
053'03" 279 Shanita Polk • Lane Tech11 
053'07" 181 Felicia Cook • Fenger12 
053'10" 183 Brittney Jones • Fenger13 
065'00" 573 Whitley Wilson • Steinmetz14 
072'00" 378 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside15 
075'00" 572 Antoinette Williams • Steinmetz16 

32: Boys Discus - 1
   ND 575 Nathaniel Brown • Urban Prep1 
   ND 533 Reyes Brandy • Steinmetz2 
   ND 111 Jerry Willis • Ag Science3 
   ND 141 John Jose • CICS - Northtown4 
   ND 483 Laurence Freeman • Seton 

Academy
5 

    ND 294 Allan Harris • Marshall6 
    ND 359 Eric Nelson • Northside7 

Boys Discus - 2
   ND 106 Moises Navarro • Ag Science1 
   ND 302 Alton Turner • Marshall2 
   ND 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown3 
   ND 578 Robert Henderson • Urban Prep4 

058'00" 159 Latrell Friend • Clemente5 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys Discus - 2
    ND 106 Moises Navarro • Ag Science1 
    ND 302 Alton Turner • Marshall2 
    ND 139 Matt Buerstetta • CICS - Northtown3 
    ND 578 Robert Henderson • Urban Prep4 

058'00" 159 Latrell Friend • Clemente5 
065'00" 250 Joseph Loscuito • Lane Tech6 
073'09" 541 Cesar Lopez • Steinmetz7 
075'00" 345 Preston Buehrer • Northside8 
077'00" 436 Isreal Rivera • Prosser9 
079'00" 168 Quincy Stampley • Clemente10 

Boys Discus - 3
085'02" 403 Anthony Woldeit • Payton1 
088'00" 247 Ben Hui • Lane Tech2 
089'00" 439 Chris Williams • Prosser3 
098'00" 131 Omotayo Kassim • Chicago 

Vocational
4 

100'00" 123 Kristen Brinson • Chicago 
Vocational

5 

100'00" 328 Ethan Rodriguez • Mather6 
102'10" 402 Joshua Williams • Payton7 
104'00" 516 Eddie Wilson • South Shore8 
110'00" 511 Cortez Rucker • South Shore9 
120'00" 325 Edwin Moreno • Mather10 

33: Girls High Jump - 1
    NH 117 Jasmine Lucas • Ag Science1 
    NH 529 Evelina Murphy • South Shore2 
  4'02" 333 Ashley Alagmar • Mather3 
  4'02" 269 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech4 
  4'02" 371 Jennifer Kane • Northside5 
  4'02" 268 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech6 
  4'04" 620 Bianca Gay • Young7 
  4'06" 621 Amaniaye Glover • Young8 
  4'06" 382 Kelly Varney • Northside9 
  4'06" 337 Kristin Harper • Mather10 
  4'08" 562 Lashell Holmes • Steinmetz11 
  4'08" 557 Kierra Dye • Steinmetz12 

34: Boys High Jump - 1
    NH 543 Steven Otero • Steinmetz1 
    NH 549 Brandon Warren • Steinmetz2 
    NH 108 Damiko Reese • Ag Science3 
    NH 501 Deangelo Coleman • South Shore4 
    NH 228 Anthony Hghes • Julian5 
    NH 427 Derrel Garmon • Prosser6 
  5'02" 257 Chad Whitney • Lane Tech7 
  5'02" 245 Marcus Davis • Lane Tech8 
  5'04" 155 Ryan Anderson • Clemente9 
  5'06" 327 David Papish • Mather10 
  5'06" 392 LeRoy Gordon • Payton11 
  5'10" 359 Eric Nelson • Northside12 
  6'00" 313 Duryea Briscoe • Mather13 
  6'00" 125 Robert Dotson • Chicago 

Vocational
14 

  6'00" 289 Maurice Blanton • Marshall15 


